

BID TABULATION

Braxton County Airport Authority
 Improve Airfield Drainage
 Contract No. 1
 FAA AIP Project No. 3-54-0026-030-2025
 Bids Opened at 10:00 AM on March 26, 2025

ENGINEER

Chapman Technical Group
 Post Office Box 229
 Buckhannon, West Virginia 26201

Base Bid (Improve Airfield Drainage)

Item	Section	Description	Unit	Quantity	Lakecrest Construction LLC 37 Mystery Lane Fairmont WV 26554		Rock Solid Excavating PO Box 611 Ansted WV 25812		Mountaineer Contractors, Inc 15237 S Preston Hwy Kingwood WV 26537	
					Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	C-105-1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$105,000.00	\$105,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00
2	D-751-1	Modify Existing Catch Basin	LS	1	\$16,200.00	\$16,200.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00
3	D-752-1	Concrete Drainage Gutter	LF	900	\$147.00	\$132,300.00	\$235,366.00	\$211,829,400.00	\$192.00	\$172,800.00
4	D-752-2	Concrete Discharge Gutter	LS	1	\$4,300.00	\$4,300.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$13,625.00	\$13,625.00
5	D-752-3	Grouted Dump Rock Gutter	EA	2	\$3,340.00	\$6,680.00	\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$3,700.00	\$7,400.00
6	P-152-1	Clean and Regrade Ditchlines (approximately 3,130 L.F.)	LS	1	\$55,500.00	\$55,500.00	\$255,435.00	\$255,435.00	\$148,000.00	\$148,000.00
Total Base Bid						\$225,980.00		\$212,239,835.00		\$376,825.00

Bids Tabulated By: 
 Brandon Curry, EIT

Date: 3/26/25

BID TABULATION

Braxton County Airport Authority
 Improve Airfield Drainage
 Contract No. 1
 FAA AIP Project No. 3-54-0026-030-2025
 Bids Opened at 10:00 AM on March 26, 2025

ENGINEER

Chapman Technical Group
 Post Office Box 229
 Buckhannon, West Virginia 26201

Item	Section	Description	Unit	Quantity	Bidders	
					Green River Group LLC 714 Venture Drive #180 Morgantown WV 26508	Total Price
1	C-105-1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$23,500.00	\$23,500.00
2	D-751-1	Modify Existing Catch Basin	LS	1	\$20,500.00	\$20,500.00
3	D-752-1	Concrete Drainage Gutter	LF	900	\$240.00	\$216,000.00
4	D-752-2	Concrete Discharge Gutter	LS	1	\$18,500.00	\$18,500.00
5	D-752-3	Grouted Dump Rock Gutter	EA	2	\$13,000.00	\$26,000.00
6	P-152-1	Clean and Regrade Ditchlines (approximately 3,130 L.F.)	LS	1	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00
Total Base Bid						\$399,500.00

Bids Tabulated By: Brandon Curry Date: 3/26/25
 Brandon Curry, EIT